15/7/2018 BBBurnUp

Serena Coombes
Helen Baverstock
Anne Fraser
Michelle Nicholson

MaryAnne Costeloe
Brian O'Shea

Peter Fox

Ross Allen

Dave Barrett
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dist esttime handicap Clock Time actualtime diff points
1:05:00 0:11:58 1:18:22 1:06:24] 0:01:24 4
1:09:18 0:08:15 1:19:15 1:11:00( 0:01:42 3
1:12:50 0:04:08 1:20:57 1:16:49] 0:03:59 2
1:16:07 0:01:00 1:18:09 1:17:09] 0:01:02 5
0:39:35 0:00:00 0:40:49 0:40:49 2
0:45:12 0:00:00 0:45:48 0:45:48] 0:00:36 8
0:57:30 0:19:28 1:17:43 0:58:15] 0:00:45 7
1:03:30 0:13:28 1:17:59 1:04:31] 0:01:01
1:14:00 0:02:58 1:21:31 1:18:33] 0:04:33 2
2

Dave W, Arthur, Trevor

avg

0:06:38
0:07:06
0:07:41
0:07:43
0:08:10

0:09:10

0:05:49

0:06:27
0:07:51



